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6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.46 a.m, London
News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "David
Copperfield"
11. 0 Melodious memories: Nov-
elty and humour
712.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Never Tell Parents theTruth." A play featuring Henry
Ainley (BBC production)
2.27 Vaudeville matinee
3. 0 Running Commentary, onSenior Rugby Matoh (relay from
Carisbrook)
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
Names Of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine at 9 a.m. on
Sunday)
7. 0 Local news service

ist Topical Talks from the
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Orchestra of H.M. Royal Ma-
rines,
"Amparito Roca’ (Texidor, arr.
Winter)
7.34 John Charles Thomas (bari-
tone), "Sing a Song of Sixpence"
(Malotte), "Mother ’o Mine"
(Tours)
740 Nat Shilkret and Salon
Group, Stephen Foster Melodies,"Old Black Joe"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The Dunedin Competitions
Society present a DemonstrationConcert by Prize Winners in the43rd Annual Festival
(Relay from His Majesty’s The-
atre)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Chamber Music Society of
Lower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance music
417. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 ‘The Sentimental Bloke"
8. 0 Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30 Close down
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.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News7
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
ae
"Current Ceiling Prices"

1
2
. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
80 Rebroadcast 4YA
. O-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)
5. O Saturday special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of Names of Men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7.16 ‘Topical Talks from. the
BBC
7.30 Screen snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
‘8. O Dance hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.26 Chamber Music: Trio in ¢
Major (Brahms), so 87, MyraHess (piano), Yelly D’Arany
(violin), and Vaspar Cassad
(’cello)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. September 2 |
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6, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.165 Victory Loan. Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session
(John Henry)
London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade

6 Sincerely Yours
: The Bob Crosby Show
Relay of League Football

from Park
45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6.
ei,
The Lone Ranger Rides
n
Wig6.1 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45

b berber
Drums

8. & Celebrity Artists
8.20 Bits of Life
.45 The Rajah’s Racer
QO Doctor Mac
15 Melody Mosaic

:0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News7.15. Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health talk
yntake ts of week endradietetes Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 The Gardening session
(Snowy)10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu=16 & 1.15 p.m. London NewsQO Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sportg summary3.50 Second sports summary4.0 The Fibber McGee and
Molly Show
5. O Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)16 Rambles in RhythmIn Hig Steps
Talking Drums
Celebrity ArtistsBits of Life
Doctor Mac
Melody MosaicVoices of Yesterday:
Albert I.
Popular melodies: Old and

S32

Sesme4s

apa1. London News
11.18 The Xavier Cugat Show

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.16 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
Paula)
a Current Ceiling Prices
a" Q Rhythm and Romance1,30 Gardening session (David)
HG OQ Lunchtime session
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News|
1.
vf
Adventures with Admiral

41.30 The Vegetable Garden;45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
2.15 Syncopation
2.45 Komedy Kingdom3.15 Mixed Grill
pan Anything

You Like
5.

5.

50 Sports results
0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
45 Final sports results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the

p Mex

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm et
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Josephine, Empres¢ of
France (last broadcast)8.6 Celebrity Artiste; Stuart
Robertson
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-Home:
The Essex Magazine of the Air
40. 0 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
10.16 The Old Corral
10.30 The Story and the Song
10.45 Sparky and Dud
11. 0 Londen

News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 115 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Clifton Fadiman)
5. 0 The Children’s session, In-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Alr6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!1 London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
-Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsBits of Life
Time Out
Doctor Mac
Melody Mosaic
The Band Wagon

10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6, 0,7.0,8.465 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-89.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports resulte (Free
Murphy)7.15 he Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 Bits of Life
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, mirth and melody10.30 Close down

TOBACCO'
If You are fInding 1t difflcult to obtaln
Tobacco, try the following:
ritz Mixture (medlum)1/6 per Oz., 24/- Ib:
SAVILLE Mixture (perfumed )1/7 per Oz., 25/3 Ib.
RHODESIAN BLEND (medium pipe)1/6 per Oz., 24/ Iba
HAVANA BLEND (highly flavoured,
medium plpe)51/8 per Oz.,26/6 Ib:
GOLDEN VIRGIN!A CIGARETTE
TOBACCO _1/6 per 0z,24/- Ib:
Take advantage of our Mail OrderService:
(Please add 8d per Ib. fOr postage)

FOIB HAIBIEIS
HAIRDRESSER AND TOBACCONIST,

P.o: Box 441.
87 VIctorIA StrEET Hamilton:

EXCMSEME-DoYom know
ANdrewsisthe
IaeafFamily laxative?
Andrews is ideal for young and oldalike; because its action is
Sogentleyetthorough: Andrewscleansesandrefreshesthemouthand tongue, then settles the stomach; relievingacidity. Next ittones up the liver, checks biliousness. Finally,Andrews gently
clears the bowels, sweeping awayall trouble-making poisons.

For Inner Cleanliness
'NvigoRATiNG be regular with your
ANDREWS

UVER ANDREWS
8/4 PVescoy Scott & Turner Lcd,,AndrewsHouse, Newcascle-on-Tyne; England:

Et


